
Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 7/6/25 at 1:53:04 AM
(CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one
important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Accident / Damage History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Event 1

10/08/2020
Accident reported: minor damage
Vehicle involved in a front end
collision
Involving front impact with another
motor vehicle
Vehicle towed

Damage Severity Scale

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owners 1-2 Owner 3 Owner 4

Total Loss

No total loss reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage

CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a
collision repair specialist.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment

No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check

No indication of an odometer rollback.
No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

Accident reported: minor damage

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

20  Service history records

At least 1 open recall

4  Previous owners

135,741  Last reported odometer reading

2017 FORD FUSION SE

VIN: 3FA6P0H79HR344368
SEDAN 4 DR
2.5L I4 F DOHC 16V
GASOLINE
FRONT WHEEL DRIVE
Original Window Sticker

-

-

-

https://www.carfax.com/company/about
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/ufrqAOJZ5d4_ksD-MTKSL0bHPVS7NIdEC16RZbAn7WhjgKCOBQ-qdft253KchlAzMxVXoskhWuYNPK3MNisI5LavB3e3Oo-W_pmegcM93AcyAtpcqcVTB1dG3Ta4QSNsvMERuNpqebL5oLnQjTuU404_ctFd-7p13LKhefUtbZ9garWyL2_zqYxI7uqEPyXozuw94hsH-8UikLAC8d0aoZ-RhkM9pgezD3pbVYyFAwJCdsUTJJJ2SZA96YDkY8eYB_LK57oI_tH3INDPNam93uuZAeKnwjDiLy1SKl0Unmb34zbF5IFOVSWwP8e940sdDXoNrwANqQLZSQ3zJKaQZOxkJrb8bGY1pZSnFzDscp0OjubTJd7F43qh_vb1SOD3JcJfkGzl3UbA2LncuuYxmy1s.cfx


Accident / Damage

Accident reported: 10/08/2020.
Minor Damage

No New Issues
Reported

No New Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall

At least 1 manufacturer recall requires service. Locate an
authorized Ford or Lincoln Mercury dealer or call 866-436-7332
to obtain more information about this recall.

Recall
Reported

No New
Recalls

Reported

No New
Recalls

Reported

Basic Warranty

Original warranty estimated to have expired.
Warranty
Expired

Warranty
Expired

Warranty
Expired

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owners 1-2 Owner 3 Owner 4

Damage Brands

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon

Guaranteed

No
Problem

Guaranteed

No
Problem

Guaranteed

No
Problem

Odometer Brands

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits

Guaranteed

No
Problem

Guaranteed

No
Problem

Guaranteed

No
Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of Motor Vehicles
(DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not included in this report, you
may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2017

Commercial
Vehicle

29,473 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

03/24/2017 Ford Motor Company Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Original Window Sticker

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owners 1-2 Owner 3 Owner 4

Year purchased 2017 2023 2024

Type of owner See Details Personal Lease

Estimated length of ownership 5 yrs. 6 mo. 1 yr. 1 mo. 24 days

Owned in the following states/provinces See Details Pennsylvania Michigan

Estimated miles driven per year See Details --- ---

Last reported odometer reading 117,336 --- 135,741

http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/1nGJAthbBErym9ARNjteM4zoyZOlkuXETWf19hpNGa_oXrnwwBwu2uZmu_48Is9z99MocF3Yrl5r8A8ZsVNa7VFWA5vyyvoyQQHNnRYF8U9s5MXwLUmp48pHFGz8bnYpCQYzLIsvVSCr5wu_DqTnCiWdKedM0M7TXlMzKCF-m9DZKvRzEyHc_FDkbEVfi5cv4K8U4sl4gMeHonxt3npAoVhCBf-lFhqK-HL240SnuTd2iqmKjcsXA5w8oCRRsRUGAt9GDaEnjcUpsMVgpqqdgIB_VN7tHUsF0RRwFtmiRXEA0TVaz6QmU36yNrDZhXtFL-t0VTRUTunGhrqjG6KUwEoNZlql5Xh3by-1N2gQW0DWWBK3HvUp1kJVgB9iKezw3cEOAc-g6I6evPhb5ERVZuqB_Cbsa38.cfx


04/07/2017 Montrose Ford Fairlawn
Akron, OH
330-666-0711
montroseautogroup.com

4.6 / 5.0

577 Verified Reviews

1,685 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed

04/21/2017 5 Ohio
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported
Titled or registered as commercial vehicle

04/27/2017 Ohio
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Alpharetta, GA
Title #7707220240

Title issued or updated
First owner reported

05/02/2017 Ohio
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Tallmadge, OH
Title #7707220240

Registration issued or renewed

07/31/2017 8,271 Valvoline Instant Oil Change
Tallmadge, OH
330-630-3274
vioc.com

4.7 / 5.0

203 Verified Reviews

153 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated

10/17/2017 16,177 Valvoline Instant Oil Change
Tallmadge, OH
330-630-3274
vioc.com

4.7 / 5.0

203 Verified Reviews

153 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated

01/03/2018 23,277 Valvoline Instant Oil Change
Tallmadge, OH
330-630-3274
vioc.com

4.7 / 5.0

203 Verified Reviews

153 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Air filter replaced
Oil and filter changed

04/16/2018 34,122 Valvoline Instant Oil Change
Tallmadge, OH
330-630-3274
vioc.com

4.7 / 5.0

203 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Cabin air filter replaced/cleaned
Oil and filter changed

-

-

-

-
-

-
-

-
-

-
-

https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/lPeGmMDvEDWwtEzK-7jzzteE1UAwPdEHgneyG3oWTrFNsyQ1npKex_a8WLSXVN6RoALTE1y5MzETGQnc56uGLQ7NKR8zIqwl2QsNGfx6b1cm5gAJfjNbb12X9aAW_dUZbHukGzEdl3rALP-3BVU_iDYuqQ-5FZJYac-Wqt3rqtZJUoGTuktYMKaTP86QWUa4bX_nV83TZJH1q-SKtlxEYkr0kELdLo-tpJzb-W5lwX3X49d9er1WYOgE0OndTMI65kqJOOycEtU9CNHIzIMgyM5oeLm_A2WPMSrNWlLARmN3JM3U1b1DZSfF0S3gVM2fyj3wvtZ8K5bnl5RVFrsBYKKZ0ge-9TrA1EU2Q38ZGcH54veArgPLW9QdiIgvs3estOUDkhIhPTJ6trXSN1zQYZQpMyLVe5M.cfx


153 Customer Favorites

05/21/2018 Ohio
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Tallmadge, OH
Title #7707220240

Registration issued or renewed

07/11/2018 41,222 Valvoline Instant Oil Change
Tallmadge, OH
330-630-3274
vioc.com

4.7 / 5.0

203 Verified Reviews

153 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

10/08/2018 48,852 Valvoline Instant Oil Change
Tallmadge, OH
330-630-3274
vioc.com

4.7 / 5.0

203 Verified Reviews

153 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Air filter replaced
Front wiper blades/refills replaced
Oil and filter changed
Wiper arm(s) replaced
Wiper(s) replaced

11/08/2018 51,863 Service Facility
Shinnston, WV

Vehicle serviced
Tire condition and pressure checked
Tire(s) balanced
Tire(s) replaced

01/11/2019 56,224 Valvoline Instant Oil Change
Tallmadge, OH
330-630-3274
vioc.com

4.7 / 5.0

203 Verified Reviews

153 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Cabin air filter replaced/cleaned
Oil and filter changed

03/22/2019 61,578 Valvoline Instant Oil Change
Tallmadge, OH
330-630-3274
vioc.com

4.7 / 5.0

203 Verified Reviews

153 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

05/29/2019 Ohio
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Tallmadge, OH
Title #7707220240

Registration issued or renewed

07/23/2019 68,968 Montrose Ford Fairlawn
Akron, OH
330-666-0711
montroseautogroup.com

4.6 / 5.0

577 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced

-

-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-

-
-

-



1,685 Customer Favorites

08/26/2019 69,206 Auto Auction Vehicle sold

Millions of used vehicles are bought and sold at
auction every year.

08/31/2019 Inspection Station Failed emissions inspection
Passed emissions inspection

08/31/2019 69,320 Dealer Inventory Vehicle offered for sale

08/31/2019 Pennsylvania
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

10/01/2019 Pennsylvania
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Pittsburgh, PA
Title #8105077601 BR

Title issued or updated
Dealer took title of this vehicle while it was
in inventory

11/11/2019 71,266 Mellon Street Garage
Pittsburgh, PA
412-441-0776
mellonstreetgarage.com/

5.0 / 5.0

8 Verified Reviews

2 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Wheel bearing(s)/hub(s) replaced

Owner 2
Purchased: 2019

Low mileage! This owner drove less
than the industry average of 15,000
miles per year.

Personal Vehicle
13,993 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

11/22/2019 Pennsylvania
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Pittsburgh, PA
Title #8105077602 CU

Title issued or updated
New owner reported
Loan or lien reported

07/07/2020 77,939 Discount Tire
Pittsburgh, PA
412-761-1566
discounttirebellevue.com/

4.9 / 5.0

272 Verified Reviews

29 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Tire condition and pressure checked
Tire(s) balanced
Tire(s) replaced

07/25/2020 78,675 Valvoline Instant Oil Change
Penn Hills, PA
412-731-7720
vioc.com

4.7 / 5.0

324 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

-

-

-

-
-

-
-
-

-



223 Customer Favorites

10/08/2020 Damage Report Accident reported: minor damage
Vehicle involved in a front end collision
Involving front impact with another motor
vehicle
Vehicle towed

CARFAX HAS THE MOST

ACCIDENT & DAMAGE

INFORMATION

Damage Severity Scale

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

Minor damage is usually cosmetic, including dents or
scratches to the vehicle body.

05/11/2021 85,100 Valvoline Instant Oil Change
Penn Hills, PA
412-731-7720
vioc.com

4.7 / 5.0

324 Verified Reviews

223 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

11/21/2021 Pennsylvania
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Pittsburgh, PA
Title #8105077602 CU

Title issued or updated
Registration issued or renewed
Registration updated when owner moved
the vehicle to a new location

11/24/2021 90,642 Inspection Station Exempt from emissions inspection
Failed emissions inspection

11/24/2021 90,628 Discount Tire
Pittsburgh, PA
412-761-1566
discounttirebellevue.com/

Vehicle serviced
Tire condition and pressure checked
Tire(s) balanced
Tire(s) replaced

-
-

-

Damage Location

FRONT

LEFT RIGHT

REAR

-

-
-

-

-
-
-



4.9 / 5.0

272 Verified Reviews

29 Customer Favorites

03/06/2022 94,625 Valvoline Instant Oil Change
Penn Hills, PA
412-731-7720
vioc.com

4.7 / 5.0

324 Verified Reviews

223 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Air filter replaced
Oil and filter changed

07/01/2022 101,849 Discount Tire
Pittsburgh, PA
412-761-1566
discounttirebellevue.com/

4.9 / 5.0

272 Verified Reviews

29 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Tire condition and pressure checked
Tire(s) balanced
Tire(s) replaced

08/05/2022 104,450 Valvoline Instant Oil Change
Penn Hills, PA
412-731-7720
vioc.com

4.7 / 5.0

324 Verified Reviews

223 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

11/19/2022 111,102 Dealer Inventory Vehicle offered for sale

02/23/2023 117,255 AAMCO Transmissions&
Total Car Care
Pittsburgh, PA
412-856-9500
aamcogreaterpittsburgh.co
m/

4.2 / 5.0

6 Verified Reviews

19 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Fluids checked
Transmission replaced

03/13/2023 Ford Motor Company Manufacturer Safety recall issued
NHTSA #23V162
Recall #23S12 FRONT BRAKE FLEXIBLE
HOSE REPLACEMENT
Status: Remedy Available

Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln dealer
or call 866-436-7332 to obtain more
information

Learn more about this recall

03/23/2023 117,336 Inspection Station Passed emissions inspection

Owner 3
Purchased: 2023

Personal Vehicle

-
-

-
-
-

-

-
-

-
-

-

https://www.ford.com/dealerships/


Date Mileage Source Comments

04/15/2023 Michigan
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

04/29/2023 Pennsylvania
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Monroeville, PA
Title #8105077603 BE

Vehicle purchase reported
Title issued or updated
New owner reported

Owner 4
Purchased: 2024

Lease Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

06/11/2024 135,737 Michigan
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Southfield, MI
Title #MI0021432286

Title issued or updated
New owner reported
Titled or registered as lease vehicle

07/05/2024 135,741 Online Listing Vehicle offered for sale

08/10/2024 Online Listing Vehicle offered for sale

08/16/2024 Auto Auction Vehicle sold

08/23/2024 Auto Auction Vehicle offered for sale

09/01/2024 Auto Auction Vehicle sold

04/05/2025 Vehicle Exporter Vehicle exported from
Newark, NJ and imported to
Republic of Georgia

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or Subscribers, please
visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

Glossary

Accident Indicator
CARFAX receives information about accidents in all 50 states, the District of Columbia and Canada.

Not every accident is reported to CARFAX. As details about the accident become available, those additional details are added to
the CARFAX Vehicle History Report. CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a qualified mechanic.

According to the National Safety Council, Injury Facts, 2021 edition, 5% of the 276 million registered vehicles in the
U.S. were involved in an accident in 2019. Over 77% of these were considered minor or moderate.

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 7/6/25 at
1:53:04 AM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to
CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better
decision about your next used car.

Commercial
Vehicle was registered for business purposes.

Damage Severity

-
-

-
-

-
-

http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/


Damage events result in one of the following severity levels:

Minor: Generally, minor damage is cosmetic (including dents or scratches), may only require reconditioning, and
typically does not compromise a vehicle's operation and/or safety.

Moderate: Moderate damage may affect multiple components of the vehicle and may impair the vehicle's operation
and/or safety.

Severe: Severe damage usually affects multiple components of the vehicle and is likely to compromise the vehicle's
operation and/or safety.

CARFAX recommends getting a pre-purchase inspection at a certified collision repair facility.

Failed Emissions Inspection
The emissions check performed during a vehicle inspection indicated the vehicle was emitting more than allowable emissions
standards and/or had missing or modified parts. Repeated failed emissions records can indicate engine problems and CARFAX
recommends you have the vehicle inspected.

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Ford or Lincoln Mercury Recall
The Ford Motor Company provides CARFAX with Field Service Action and recall information regarding safety, compliance and
emissions programs announced since 2000 for a specific vehicle. For complete information regarding programs or concerns
about this vehicle, please contact a local Ford or Lincoln Mercury Dealer.

Lease
When someone leases a car from a dealer, the dealer actually sells the vehicle to a leasing company. The leasing company then
collects payments for the vehicle from the new owner for 24, 36, 48 or more months. A leasing company can be an independent
car dealer or a car manufacturer.

Manufacturer Recall
Automobile manufacturers issue recall notices to inform vehicle owners of a safety defect or failure to meet minimum federal
safety or emissions standards. Manufacturer recalls are repaired at no cost to the customer.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor Vehicles.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent
changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a
vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto
Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts,
New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated
ownership history.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or registration
record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are
used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS ASSUMED BY
CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR
IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE.

© 2025 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
7/6/25 1:53:04 AM (CDT)

I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2017 FORD FUSION vehicle (VIN:
3FA6P0H79HR344368), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 7/6/25 at 2:53 AM (EDT).

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date

http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
https://www.carfax.com/company/about

